


Details and Limitations:  
Offer valid only for customers who purchase an eligible Apollo desktop or rackmount audio interface from an 
authorized UA retailer between May 1st and August 31st, 2024. Instant Savings start on August 1st. Customers 
must register their Apollo before September 15th, 2024 to receive free plug-ins. All fulfillment is subject to approval 
by Universal Audio. No coupons or redemption codes are necessary. Customers will be notified of their free plug-
ins when registering their new Apollo. If customers already own one or more of the promotional plug-ins, they will 
be able to pick from a group of alternate plug-ins on the UA website.

BUY THIS SAVINGS GET THIS FREE VALUE

Apollo Twin MkII DUO HE 
Apollo Twin USB HE 
Apollo Twin X USB HE
Apollo Twin X DUO HE 

N/A
N/A
N/A
$100

•  Fender ‘55 Deluxe
•  Waterfall Rotary Speaker
•  Distortion Essentials Bundle
•  Brigade Chorus
•  Studio D Chorus
•  Galaxy Tape Echo
•  Polymax Synth

$1,243

Apollo Twin X QUAD HE 
Apollo x4 HE 

$200
$200

Plug-ins listed above
+  Avalon VT-737 $1,542

Apollo x6 
Apollo x6 HE
Apollo x8 
Apollo x8 HE
Apollo x8P 
Apollo x8p HE 
Apollo x16 HE

$300
$400
$400
$400
$400
$400
$400

Plug-ins listed above
+  Avalon VT-737
+  Sound City Studios
+  Hitsville Reverb Chambers
+  Empirical Labs Distressor

$2,539

L E A R N  M O R E :  U A U D I O . C O M / S A L E

Upgrade your studio to elite status with the Apollo VIP Studio promotion! Buy any Apollo audio 
interface, and get FREE premium UAD plug-ins, including the Fender ‘55 Deluxe, Waterfall Rotary 
Speaker, Galaxy Tape Echo, and Polymax Synth — valued at up to $2,539! 

Plus, save instantly on select models.


